
THU FRI SAT SUNMON TUE WED

Tuesdays at 7:00pm in Mililani
Mens Group

THU FRI SAT SUNMON TUE WED

Tuesdays at 7:00pm in JBPHH
Open to Everyone (base access required)

CONTACT

THU FRI SAT SUNMON TUE WED

Mondays at 10:00am in St. Louis Heights
Women’s Group

CONTACT

THU FRI SAT SUNMON TUE WED

Wednesdays at 6:30pm in Salt Lake
Open to Everyone (focus on blended families)

THU FRI SAT SUNMON TUE WED

Wednesdays at 7:00pm in Waianae
Open to Everyone

CONTACT

SPRING 2020

ʻOhana Groups
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Sermon Discussion
Cynthia Wong
cyniwong@yahoo.com

Sermon Discussion CONTACT

Kazu Hernandez 
Kazuhernandez@hotmail.com

Sermon Discussion
Chad LeMaire
chad.lemaire@gmail.com

CONTACT

Cliff Dobson
dc12549@yahoo.com

Corey Barton
corey.m.barton@gmail.com

Sermon Discussion

Sermon Discussion



THU FRI SAT SUNMON TUE WED

Wednesdays at 7:00pm in Salt Lake / Halawa
Open to Everyone

THU FRI SAT SUNMON TUE WED

Wednesdays at 7:00pm in Aiea
Open to Everyone

CONTACT

THU FRI SAT SUNMON TUE WED

Wednesdays at 7:00pm in Various Locations
Mens Group

Pure Journey

THU FRI SAT SUNMON TUE WED

Wednesdays at 7:00pm in Pearl City
Open to Everyone

CONTACT

THU FRI SAT SUNMON TUE WED

Wednesdays at 7:00pm in Mililani
Women’s Group

CONTACT

THU FRI SAT SUNMON TUE WED

Wednesdays at 7:00pm in Ward
Open to Everyone

CONTACT
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Kevin Ancog
kevan808@gmail.com

Chuck Wilhite
chuckwilhite@gmail.com

Sermon Discussion

Sermon Discussion

Sermon Discussion

Sermon Discussion CONTACT

Mike Jones
jonesmlr@gmail.com

Sermon Discussion
Nick Galang
nick@oahuchurch.org

CONTACT

Roger Dequina
roger.dequina@i9sports.com

Saun Galang
saun@oahuchurch.org



THU FRI SAT SUNMON TUE WED

Wednesdays at 7:30pm in Nuuanu
Open to Everyone

THU FRI SAT SUNMON TUE WED

Wednesdays at 7:00pm in Makiki
Open to Everyone

CONTACT

THU FRI SAT SUNMON TUE WED

Wednesdays at 7:30pm in Hawaii Kai
Open to Everyone

THU FRI SAT SUNMON TUE WED

Wednesdays at 7:30pm in Ewa Beach
Open to Everyone

THU FRI SAT SUNMON TUE WED

Wednesdays at 7:30pm in Nuuanu
Open to Everyone

CONTACT

THU FRI SAT SUNMON TUE WED

Thursdays at 11:00am in Pearl City
G-Squad (Mature Women)

52 Bible Talks
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Sermon Discussion
Dave Anderson
ddmka@mac.com

Sermon Discussion CONTACT

Gordon Rabacal
gordon.rabacal@hawaiiantel.net

Sermon Discussion CONTACT

Jackson Cheng
jaxon369@yahoo.com

Sermon Discussion
Art Owada
owadas@gmail.com

Sermon Discussion CONTACT

Phil  Camero
philcamero@me.com

CONTACT

Judy Wilks
judywilks823@gmail.com



THU FRI SAT SUNMON TUE WED

Thursdays at 7:30pm in Kaneohe
Open to Everyone

CONTACT

THU FRI SAT SUNMON TUE WED

Thursdays at 7:00pm in Kaneohe
Open to Everyone

THU FRI SAT SUNMON TUE WED

Fridays at 10:00am in Ewa Beach
G-Squad (Mature Women)

THU FRI SAT SUNMON TUE WED

Fridays at 10:00am in Ewa Beach
G-Men (Mature Men)

Building Relationships

THU FRI SAT SUNMON TUE WED

Thursdays at 7:30pm in Hawaii Kai
Open to Everyone

CONTACT

THU FRI SAT SUNMON TUE WED

Thursdays at 7:00pm in Mililani
Open to Everyone

CONTACT
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Sermon Discussion
Takashi Kagawa
takashi.kagawa@gmail.com

Sermon Discussion CONTACT

Marty  Oliphant
oliphantmarty@gmail.com

Sermon Discussion
Courtney Vares-Lum
bvareslum@gmail.com

Scott Miyashiro
scott.miyashiro@gmail.com

Sermon Discussion

Sermon Discussion CONTACT

Marcia  Cobbs
mfccats@aol.com

CONTACT

Gordon Rabacal
gordon.rabacal@hawaiiantel.net



THU FRI SAT SUNMON TUE WED

Fridays at 7:00pm in Makakilo
Open to Everyone

THU FRI SAT SUNMON TUE WED

Saturdays at 8:00am in Pearlridge Mall
Women’s Group

THU FRI SAT SUNMON TUE WED

Sundays at 12:30pm in University of Hawaii
Open to Everyone

Daniel Strong | Zumba

THU FRI SAT SUNMON TUE WED

Saturdays at 10:00am in Kuliouou
Open to Everyone

Divorce Care CONTACT

THU FRI SAT SUNMON TUE WED

Sundays at 12:30pm in Diamond Head
Parents and Expecting Parents

Parenting
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Sermon Discussion CONTACT

Randy Cain
randycain4@gmail.com

Sermon Discussion CONTACT

Ui Tyrell
ui.tyrell@gmail.com

Momi Martinez
808momi@gmail.com

CONTACT

Beba Wynn
beba_wynn@yahoo.com

CONTACT

Jeff Caparas
j_caparas@yahoo.com




